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Siebentritt, Klaus
Benz, Wolfgang
Riedl, Stefan
Marosevic, Franjo

Loffler, Karin
John, Karlheinz

Spiele
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Schnitt 2022/2023

Gesamt

Gesamt

519,3
471,5
449 4
441,0

409,4
399,0

Abraumen Fehler

170,0 4,0
137,1 14,0
132,4 14,6
128,0 12,0

99,7 23,0
103,4 22,4

Heim

Spiele Heim Abraumen

501,5 169,5
455,7 126,0
429,0 121,7
441,0 128,0

A WO W N

3 407,0 102,7
1 389,0 99,0

Fehler

4,5
16,7
14,7
12,0

20,7
23,0

Platz
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Auswarts

Auswarts

537,0
481,0
461,6

0,0

411,3
401,5

Abraumen Fehler

170,56 3,5
143,8 12,4
138,8 14,6

0,0 0,0

97,5 24,8
104,5 22,3

Stand: 19. Jan 23
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